AL IED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 043452

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT: RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 RANGE JOB FINISH CALLED OUT ON LOCATION COUNTY OCATION . OLD OR NEW (Circle one) same CONTRACTOR OWNER surface TYPE OF JOB **HOLE SIZE** T.D. CEMENT CASING SIZE DEPTH AMOUNT ORDERED 150 SAS COM 355CC 246gec **TUBING SIZE** DEPTH **DRILL PIPE** DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX COMMON 150 565 @16,25 MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT **POZMIX** CEMENT LEFT IN CSG **GEL** PERFS. CHLORIDE 5565 DISPLACEMENT ASC_ BBL @ **EQUIPMENT** @ @ @ **PUMP TRUCK** CEMENTER. @ #423-281 HELPER @ **BULK TRUCK** @ # 404 DRIVER @ **BULK TRUCK** @ DRIVER HANDLING AT @ 2,25 mice MILEAGE _// REMARKS: TOTAL4016.25 SERVICE Coment Did, circulore 218 DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1125,00 **EXTRA FOOTAGE** @ MILEAGE 50miles x 2@ 200 200,00 MANIFOLD Lego 200,00 @ 4,00 @ CHARGE TO: MCCOV Petroleys TOTAL 25/25-00) STREET __ CITY_ STATE PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ @ @ To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. @ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @ and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL _ done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any) ___ TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES _____ PRINTED NAME_ DISCOUNT ______ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

SIGNATURE

APLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 039997 Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BO RUSSI		NSAS 6766	5				SER	VICE POINT:	lay Kg
DATE 7/27/11	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 25	СА	LLED OUT		ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
KnollA			(-1)	4	21	111.		COUNTY	STATE
LEASE KNO! A	WELL#	1-28	LOCATION ST P	21er	25	179	W	Comman	
OLD OR NEW (Cir	cle one)							1,400	
CONTRACTOR A	Jun 6	2 10			OWNER		San		
TYPE OF JOB	Prod	dutio	2						
HOLE SIZE	8	T.D.	ď	2 V	CEMEN		<u></u>		6
CASING SIZE	1/2	W/L DEP	TH 4152 2	\mathcal{L}	AMOUN	TORDE	RED <u>195</u>	SKI A	9C
TUBING SIZE	1500 1 5	DEP	TH			5	Cilson	Te	
DRILL PIPE		DEP	A . / A						
TOOL POR	1 Coll								
PRES. MAX			IMUM 32	4_	COMMO			_ @	
MEAS. LINE		SHQ	EMOINT 42		POZMIX		7-1	_@ <u></u> 25_	
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.	43-	<u> </u>		GEL		4	_@ <i>2 =</i>	
PERFS.		1 -11	10, 11	-	CHLORI			_@	200
DISPLACEMENT		Ø5 /2	-BBC ta	1	ASC		5	@ 1985	3705
	EQU	IPMENT						_@	75
- 104	1956		,		Gilson	117e	975/6	@ .89	867-
PUMP TRUCK O	CEMENT	ED A	ta.	o Onesar			- A 71	-@ >	30
- 1. HE 2017 HOUSE NOW HE STORE HE STO		EK _F	4 -4		Flo Se	el	4916	_@ 2 JU	132-
# 422 I	HELPER	W.	agric		1			_ @	11-11
0-1	SHIVER	\sim						@	
	DRIVER	$-\omega$	(1)	-	WFR	TI	500 cal	@/22	635
BULK TRUCK	SHUED					<i>D</i>		@	25
<u># I</u>	ORIVER				HANDLI	ING 25	1 5K5	@ 22 <u>5</u>	B69
					MILEAG	114 S	Klmile	0 -1	1380 5
1	RE	MARKS:	ONES					TOTAL	2285-50
11 Can C.	culet	2. M	WERTH					TOTAL	*****
francis Cit	muse	1/1/	Y WOTH	/			CEDVI	CE	
MAY 20 5K, AH 15 5K, MIL							SERVI	CE	St. 24, 211
IVIA DE INI	-PV-1-1-	1111) · / / / / /		DEPTH O	OE IOD	¥		
My 150 4	SHe H	5/5%	I/SANTE D	aru.			CHARGE		222/20
411	my u		21100141-00	<u>ove</u>	EXTRA				1000
Work Freek &	000					_		-@ 	200 86
Drolan DI	. 70 /	Tal Dans	. 4.1800 PS	TIL	MILEAG	- /		1 @ > ZZ	2000
	00 100	FIA	at 1150 A	10/1			127 ng Healt	- @ USS	11000
and Plug @ 18	גלין טוי	_ /10		1014	Cite	CHCU	c SVXX	_@ <i>4</i>	4000
N	1 /	0	Thank you a	his			35-35 344 444	_@	
CHARGE TO:	100	10	7.7.7.6						
STREET		(/						TOTAL	3525
		<u> </u>							Section and Automotives
CITY	ST.	ATE	ZIP					n norte	
					PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT				
									0.02
			•	TR	AFUF	post 51	noe -1	_@	327
					Basket		-1	_@	270 -
To Allied Cementi	ing Co - I	LC	$W \leftarrow$		Cantra	lizer	1 -5	@ 48 @	240
You are hereby rea			enting equipmen	_	LATCH	Down	Assembly -1	<u></u>	233
and furnish cemen				" TA	PAPTO	all a	c Ti	@	2485
							•		
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was								TOTAL	3555
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or								IOIAL	
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.					CALECT	'A Υ /1F /	Any)		
TERMS AND CO	NDITIO	NS" listed	on the reverse si	de.			3 - 0.22		7
					TOTAL	CHARG	ES		
PRINTED NAME_									D IN 30 DAYS
	$\overline{}$				DISCOU	141	397	IF PAI	D IN 30 DAYS
/	2/2.	o EV	n -						

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 043389

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804 REMITTO P.O. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT: RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 CALLED OUT JOB FINISH ON LOCATION LOCATION Streeter RS 25/12 Ce) Sie OLD OR NEW (Circle one) Leiker Well Service OWNER S aun CONTRACTOR portcoi TYPE OF JOB **HOLE SIZE** CEMENT T.D. AMOUNT ORDERED **CASING SIZE** DEPTH **TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE** DEPTH TOOL DEPTH 210515@1625 3412,50 PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON 405/50 8150 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX CEMENT LEFT IN CSG 185kg @ LL.25 382,30 GEL PERFS. **CHLORIDE** 661 DISPLACEMENT ASC @ **EQUIPMENT** @ CEMENTER **PUMP TRUCK** @ 423/28/ HELPER @ BULK TRUCK # *384/310* DRIVER @ @ **BULK TRUCK** @ DRIVER HANDLING 37 @ MILEAGE 1189K, Mile SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE **EXTRA FOOTAGE** MILEAGE_50X MANIFOL CHARGE TO: TOTAL 322500 STREET.

ZIP CITY_ STATE

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

@

@

@

TOTAL _

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any) -TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

Lave Olle

PRINTED NAME

SIGNATURE

TOTAL CHARGES _____ _____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS DISCOUNT __